
ANEXO II

Con vigencia desde el 1° de Noviembre de 2020 al 31 de Diciembre de 2020

Produccion
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 237,44 249,31 261,78 274,87 288,61 303,04

1a3 años 251,81 264,40 277,62 291,50 306,07

3a5 años 254,32 267,04 280,39 294,41 309,13

5a7 años 256,87 269,71 283,20 297,35 312,22

7a9 años 259,44 272,41 286,03 300,33 315,34

9a11 años 262,03 275,13 288,89 303,33 318,50

11a13 años 264,65 277,88 291,78 306,37 321,68

13a15 años 267,30 280,66 294,69 309,43 324,90

15a17 años 269,97 283,47 297,64 312,52 328,15

17a19 años 272,67 286,30 300,62 315,65 331,43

19a21 años 275,40 289,17 303,62 318,80 334,75

21a23 años 278,15 292,06 306,66 321,99 338,09

23a25 años 280,93 294,98 309,73 325,21 341,47

25a27 años 283,74 297,93 312,82 328,46 344,89

27a29 años 286,58 300,91 315,95 331,75 348,34

mas de 29 años 289,44 303,92 319,11 335,07 351,82

Ingenieria
O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 237,44 249,31 261,78 274,87 288,61 303,04 318,19

1a3 años 251,81 264,40 277,62 291,50 306,07 321,37

3a5 años 254,32 267,04 280,39 294,41 309,13 324,59

5a7 años 256,87 269,71 283,20 297,35 312,22 327,83

7a9 años 259,44 272,41 286,03 300,33 315,34 331,11

9a11 años 262,03 275,13 288,89 303,33 318,50 334,42

11a13 años 264,65 277,88 291,78 306,37 321,68 337,77

13a15 años 267,30 280,66 294,69 309,43 324,90 341,15

15a17 años 269,97 283,47 297,64 312,52 328,15 344,56

17a19 años 272,67 286,30 300,62 315,65 331,43 348,00

19a21 años 275,40 289,17 303,62 318,80 334,75 351,48

21a23 años 278,15 292,06 306,66 321,99 338,09 355,00

23a25 años 280,93 294,98 309,73 325,21 341,47 358,55

25a27 años 283,74 297,93 312,82 328,46 344,89 362,13

27a29 años 286,58 300,91 315,95 331,75 348,34 365,75

mas de 29 años 289,44 303,92 319,11 335,07 351,82 369,41

Administracion
2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 47.488,00 49.862,40 52.355,52 54.973,30 57.721,96 60.608,06

1a3 años 50.610,34 53.140,85 55.797,90 58.587,79 61.517,18

3a5 años 51.369,49 53.937,97 56.634,86 59.466,61 62.439,94

5a7 años 52.140,03 54.747,04 57.484,39 60.358,61 63.376,54

7a9 años 52.922,13 55.568,24 58.346,65 61.263,99 64.327,18

9a11 años 53.715,97 56.401,76 59.221,85 62.182,95 65.292,09

11a13 años 54.521,71 57.247,79 60.110,18 63.115,69 66.271,47

13a15 años 55.339,53 58.106,51 61.011,83 64.062,42 67.265,55

15a17 años 56.169,62 58.978,11 61.927,01 65.023,36 68.274,53

17a19 años 57.012,17 59.862,78 62.855,92 65.998,71 69.298,65

19a21 años 57.867,35 60.760,72 63.798,75 66.988,69 70.338,13

21a23 años 58.735,36 61.672,13 64.755,74 67.993,52 71.393,20

23a25 años 59.616,39 62.597,21 65.727,07 69.013,43 72.464,10

25a27 años 60.510,64 63.536,17 66.712,98 70.048,63 73.551,06

27a29 años 61.418,30 64.489,21 67.713,67 71.099,36 74.654,32

mas de 29 años 62.339,57 65.456,55 68.729,38 72.165,85 75.774,14
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